
Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place
Div Division

Place
Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1 Jake Perry 163 1 ALL 1 M 05:37.840 34:59.340
2 Brian Rushton 197 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.308 37:00.310
3 Brian Baker 112 3 ALL 3 M 06:17.304 39:04.570
4 Tony Pori 187 4 ALL 4 M 06:33.272 40:43.790
5 Ryan Borgford 120 5 ALL 5 M 06:34.263 40:49.950
6 Scott Schledewitz 171 6 ALL 6 M 06:40.174 41:26.680
7 Layne Davis 202 7 ALL 7 M 06:40.848 41:30.870
8 Jessica Wiggins 196 1 ALL 1 F 06:49.205 42:22.800
9 Becky Morgan 158 2 ALL 2 F 07:01.688 43:40.370
10 Bryan Esabedo 200 8 ALL 8 M 07:10.990 44:38.170
11 Sky Logan 152 3 ALL 3 F 07:12.766 44:49.210
12 Jack Leaverton 190 9 ALL 9 M 07:14.829 45:02.030
13 John Gwin 192 10 ALL 10 M 07:15.457 45:05.930
14 Adam Watkins 180 11 ALL 11 M 07:22.055 45:46.930
15 Cutis Rudd 194 12 ALL 12 M 07:30.909 46:41.950
16 Tiedji Baker 113 4 ALL 4 F 07:33.256 46:56.530
17 Josh Ingram 145 13 ALL 13 M 07:35.380 47:09.730
18 Rigo Zalaza 193 14 ALL 14 M 07:35.954 47:13.300
19 TOM WITZKE 185 15 ALL 15 M 07:39.108 47:32.900
20 Neil Price 166 16 ALL 16 M 07:45.422 48:12.130
21 Gregg Conrad 130 17 ALL 17 M 07:50.682 48:44.820
22 Shawna Smith 174 5 ALL 5 F 07:52.584 48:56.640
23 Tami Clark 127 6 ALL 6 F 07:58.632 49:34.220
24 Robert Wills 183 18 ALL 18 M 07:59.720 49:40.980
25 James Philpott 136 19 ALL 19 M 07:60.000 49:42.720
26 Pete Kraft 149 20 ALL 20 M 08:01.752 49:53.610
27 Matt Broxson 121 21 ALL 21 M 08:03.177 50:02.460
28 Hoyt Michener 157 22 ALL 22 M 08:14.995 51:15.900
29 Anthony Zaragoza 198 23 ALL 23 M 08:15.660 51:20.030
30 Rob Collins 129 24 ALL 24 M 08:16.822 51:27.250
31 Brent Lusk 154 25 ALL 25 M 08:19.358 51:43.010
32 Ignacio Sanchez 169 26 ALL 26 M 08:20.537 51:50.340
33 shelly wisniewski 184 7 ALL 7 F 08:23.437 52:08.360
34 Gary Wheeler 182 27 ALL 27 M 08:24.672 52:16.030
35 david tuttle 175 28 ALL 28 M 08:27.638 52:34.460
36 Christina Blasick 119 8 ALL 8 F 08:28.989 52:42.860
37 Martin Ward 179 29 ALL 29 M 08:30.974 52:55.190
38 Crystal Potter 165 9 ALL 9 F 08:33.087 53:08.320
39 Gary Glenn 134 30 ALL 30 M 08:34.485 53:17.010
40 Carrie Caron 125 10 ALL 10 F 08:35.137 53:21.060
41 Rachel Fish 132 11 ALL 11 F 08:40.412 53:53.840
42 Tony Severa 172 31 ALL 31 M 08:40.686 53:55.540
43 Claudia Day 131 12 ALL 12 F 08:40.883 53:56.770
44 Darra Franz 188 13 ALL 13 F 08:41.342 53:59.620
45 Shannon Yochum 203 14 ALL 14 F 08:42.089 54:04.260
46 Joanne Bird 117 15 ALL 15 F 08:42.296 54:05.550
47 Doug Trees 195 32 ALL 32 M 08:44.577 54:19.720
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48 INEKE NEUMEYER 160 16 ALL 16 F 08:44.950 54:22.040
49 Brian White 189 33 ALL 33 M 08:47.279 54:36.510
50 Nicolle Sansotta 170 17 ALL 17 F 08:48.938 54:46.820
51 Karla Smetana 201 18 ALL 18 F 08:49.446 54:49.980
52 Marshall Jewell 146 34 ALL 34 M 08:56.304 55:32.590
53 Bonnie Jewell 147 19 ALL 19 F 08:56.645 55:34.710
54 Chelsey Arnold 111 20 ALL 20 F 08:58.249 55:44.680
55 Ben Goebel 199 35 ALL 35 M 09:04.142 56:21.300
56 Christopher Rowen 168 36 ALL 36 M 09:04.297 56:22.260
57 Cathy King 148 21 ALL 21 F 09:05.460 56:29.490
58 Nichole Hendricks 204 22 ALL 22 F 09:14.982 57:28.660
59 Brian Fox 133 37 ALL 37 M 09:23.869 58:23.880
60 stephanie clarkson 128 23 ALL 23 F 09:26.073 58:37.580
61 Shannon Campbell 123 24 ALL 24 F 09:31.160 59:09.190
62 Caitlin Campbell 124 25 ALL 25 F 09:31.297 59:10.040
63 LOLENE WITZKE 186 26 ALL 26 F 09:37.794 59:50.410
64 Bryan McInturff 155 38 ALL 38 M 09:38.326 59:53.720
65 Jeff Weese 181 39 ALL 39 M 09:40.246 1:00:05.650
66 Amy Buchholz 122 27 ALL 27 F 09:49.945 1:01:05.920
67 Gerry Guzman 137 40 ALL 40 M 09:50.087 1:01:06.800
68 CAROLINE SMILLIE 173 28 ALL 28 F 09:52.148 1:01:19.610
69 Jeremy Bell 114 41 ALL 41 M 09:53.817 1:01:29.980
70 Joyce Hemmer 141 29 ALL 29 F 10:04.617 1:02:37.090
71 Julia Newman 161 30 ALL 30 F 10:09.976 1:03:10.390
72 Carrie Paetow 162 31 ALL 31 F 10:15.158 1:03:42.590
73 Jackie McLaughlin 156 32 ALL 32 F 10:15.521 1:03:44.850
74 Jan Gross 135 33 ALL 33 F 10:19.794 1:04:11.400
75 Jennifer Anderson 110 34 ALL 34 F 10:25.743 1:04:48.370
76 Melissa Belz 116 35 ALL 35 F 10:28.935 1:05:08.200
77 Jean Bishop 118 36 ALL 36 F 10:52.322 1:07:33.530
78 mike rivers 167 42 ALL 42 M 11:11.637 1:09:33.550
79 Chele Howell 144 37 ALL 37 F 11:15.621 1:09:58.310
80 Amber Nebeker 159 38 ALL 38 F 11:15.727 1:09:58.970
81 melissa hoover 143 39 ALL 39 F 11:25.856 1:11:01.910
82 Janice Beltzer 115 40 ALL 40 F 11:35.060 1:11:59.100
83 Jennifer Hoover 142 41 ALL 41 F 11:38.313 1:12:19.320
84 Leesa Large 150 42 ALL 42 F 11:52.662 1:13:48.480
85 Andrea Wahl 177 43 ALL 43 F 11:57.900 1:14:21.030
86 Diane Leaverton 191 44 ALL 44 F 12:36.164 1:18:18.800
87 Brandon Harbrecht 140 43 ALL 43 M 14:53.648 1:32:33.130
88 DiAnne Harbrecht 139 45 ALL 45 F 14:53.783 1:32:33.970
89 Annette Long 153 46 ALL 46 F 15:00.451 1:33:15.400

DNF Mark Halladay 138 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Barbie Ward 178 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jamie Chisolm 126 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Todd Lawrence 151 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Charlie Waag 176 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
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1 Jake Perry 163 1 ALL 1 M 05:37.840 34:59.340
2 Brian Rushton 197 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.308 37:00.310
3 Brian Baker 112 3 ALL 3 M 06:17.304 39:04.570
4 Tony Pori 187 4 ALL 4 M 06:33.272 40:43.790
5 Ryan Borgford 120 5 ALL 5 M 06:34.263 40:49.950
6 Scott Schledewitz 171 6 ALL 6 M 06:40.174 41:26.680
7 Layne Davis 202 7 ALL 7 M 06:40.848 41:30.870
10 Bryan Esabedo 200 8 ALL 8 M 07:10.990 44:38.170
12 Jack Leaverton 190 9 ALL 9 M 07:14.829 45:02.030
13 John Gwin 192 10 ALL 10 M 07:15.457 45:05.930
14 Adam Watkins 180 11 ALL 11 M 07:22.055 45:46.930
15 Cutis Rudd 194 12 ALL 12 M 07:30.909 46:41.950
17 Josh Ingram 145 13 ALL 13 M 07:35.380 47:09.730
18 Rigo Zalaza 193 14 ALL 14 M 07:35.954 47:13.300
19 TOM WITZKE 185 15 ALL 15 M 07:39.108 47:32.900
20 Neil Price 166 16 ALL 16 M 07:45.422 48:12.130
21 Gregg Conrad 130 17 ALL 17 M 07:50.682 48:44.820
24 Robert Wills 183 18 ALL 18 M 07:59.720 49:40.980
25 James Philpott 136 19 ALL 19 M 07:60.000 49:42.720
26 Pete Kraft 149 20 ALL 20 M 08:01.752 49:53.610
27 Matt Broxson 121 21 ALL 21 M 08:03.177 50:02.460
28 Hoyt Michener 157 22 ALL 22 M 08:14.995 51:15.900
29 Anthony Zaragoza 198 23 ALL 23 M 08:15.660 51:20.030
30 Rob Collins 129 24 ALL 24 M 08:16.822 51:27.250
31 Brent Lusk 154 25 ALL 25 M 08:19.358 51:43.010
32 Ignacio Sanchez 169 26 ALL 26 M 08:20.537 51:50.340
34 Gary Wheeler 182 27 ALL 27 M 08:24.672 52:16.030
35 david tuttle 175 28 ALL 28 M 08:27.638 52:34.460
37 Martin Ward 179 29 ALL 29 M 08:30.974 52:55.190
39 Gary Glenn 134 30 ALL 30 M 08:34.485 53:17.010
42 Tony Severa 172 31 ALL 31 M 08:40.686 53:55.540
47 Doug Trees 195 32 ALL 32 M 08:44.577 54:19.720
49 Brian White 189 33 ALL 33 M 08:47.279 54:36.510
52 Marshall Jewell 146 34 ALL 34 M 08:56.304 55:32.590
55 Ben Goebel 199 35 ALL 35 M 09:04.142 56:21.300
56 Christopher Rowen 168 36 ALL 36 M 09:04.297 56:22.260
59 Brian Fox 133 37 ALL 37 M 09:23.869 58:23.880
64 Bryan McInturff 155 38 ALL 38 M 09:38.326 59:53.720
65 Jeff Weese 181 39 ALL 39 M 09:40.246 1:00:05.650
67 Gerry Guzman 137 40 ALL 40 M 09:50.087 1:01:06.800
69 Jeremy Bell 114 41 ALL 41 M 09:53.817 1:01:29.980
78 mike rivers 167 42 ALL 42 M 11:11.637 1:09:33.550
87 Brandon Harbrecht 140 43 ALL 43 M 14:53.648 1:32:33.130

DNF Mark Halladay 138 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Todd Lawrence 151 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Charlie Waag 176 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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8 Jessica Wiggins 196 1 ALL 1 F 06:49.205 42:22.800
9 Becky Morgan 158 2 ALL 2 F 07:01.688 43:40.370
11 Sky Logan 152 3 ALL 3 F 07:12.766 44:49.210
16 Tiedji Baker 113 4 ALL 4 F 07:33.256 46:56.530
22 Shawna Smith 174 5 ALL 5 F 07:52.584 48:56.640
23 Tami Clark 127 6 ALL 6 F 07:58.632 49:34.220
33 shelly wisniewski 184 7 ALL 7 F 08:23.437 52:08.360
36 Christina Blasick 119 8 ALL 8 F 08:28.989 52:42.860
38 Crystal Potter 165 9 ALL 9 F 08:33.087 53:08.320
40 Carrie Caron 125 10 ALL 10 F 08:35.137 53:21.060
41 Rachel Fish 132 11 ALL 11 F 08:40.412 53:53.840
43 Claudia Day 131 12 ALL 12 F 08:40.883 53:56.770
44 Darra Franz 188 13 ALL 13 F 08:41.342 53:59.620
45 Shannon Yochum 203 14 ALL 14 F 08:42.089 54:04.260
46 Joanne Bird 117 15 ALL 15 F 08:42.296 54:05.550
48 INEKE NEUMEYER 160 16 ALL 16 F 08:44.950 54:22.040
50 Nicolle Sansotta 170 17 ALL 17 F 08:48.938 54:46.820
51 Karla Smetana 201 18 ALL 18 F 08:49.446 54:49.980
53 Bonnie Jewell 147 19 ALL 19 F 08:56.645 55:34.710
54 Chelsey Arnold 111 20 ALL 20 F 08:58.249 55:44.680
57 Cathy King 148 21 ALL 21 F 09:05.460 56:29.490
58 Nichole Hendricks 204 22 ALL 22 F 09:14.982 57:28.660
60 stephanie clarkson 128 23 ALL 23 F 09:26.073 58:37.580
61 Shannon Campbell 123 24 ALL 24 F 09:31.160 59:09.190
62 Caitlin Campbell 124 25 ALL 25 F 09:31.297 59:10.040
63 LOLENE WITZKE 186 26 ALL 26 F 09:37.794 59:50.410
66 Amy Buchholz 122 27 ALL 27 F 09:49.945 1:01:05.920
68 CAROLINE SMILLIE 173 28 ALL 28 F 09:52.148 1:01:19.610
70 Joyce Hemmer 141 29 ALL 29 F 10:04.617 1:02:37.090
71 Julia Newman 161 30 ALL 30 F 10:09.976 1:03:10.390
72 Carrie Paetow 162 31 ALL 31 F 10:15.158 1:03:42.590
73 Jackie McLaughlin 156 32 ALL 32 F 10:15.521 1:03:44.850
74 Jan Gross 135 33 ALL 33 F 10:19.794 1:04:11.400
75 Jennifer Anderson 110 34 ALL 34 F 10:25.743 1:04:48.370
76 Melissa Belz 116 35 ALL 35 F 10:28.935 1:05:08.200
77 Jean Bishop 118 36 ALL 36 F 10:52.322 1:07:33.530
79 Chele Howell 144 37 ALL 37 F 11:15.621 1:09:58.310
80 Amber Nebeker 159 38 ALL 38 F 11:15.727 1:09:58.970
81 melissa hoover 143 39 ALL 39 F 11:25.856 1:11:01.910
82 Janice Beltzer 115 40 ALL 40 F 11:35.060 1:11:59.100
83 Jennifer Hoover 142 41 ALL 41 F 11:38.313 1:12:19.320
84 Leesa Large 150 42 ALL 42 F 11:52.662 1:13:48.480
85 Andrea Wahl 177 43 ALL 43 F 11:57.900 1:14:21.030
86 Diane Leaverton 191 44 ALL 44 F 12:36.164 1:18:18.800
88 DiAnne Harbrecht 139 45 ALL 45 F 14:53.783 1:32:33.970
89 Annette Long 153 46 ALL 46 F 15:00.451 1:33:15.400

DNF Barbie Ward 178 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jamie Chisolm 126 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Jake Perry 163 1 ALL 1 M 05:37.840 34:59.340
2 Brian Rushton 197 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.308 37:00.310
3 Brian Baker 112 3 ALL 3 M 06:17.304 39:04.570
4 Tony Pori 187 4 ALL 4 M 06:33.272 40:43.790
5 Ryan Borgford 120 5 ALL 5 M 06:34.263 40:49.950
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8 Jessica Wiggins 196 1 ALL 1 F 06:49.205 42:22.800
9 Becky Morgan 158 2 ALL 2 F 07:01.688 43:40.370
11 Sky Logan 152 3 ALL 3 F 07:12.766 44:49.210
16 Tiedji Baker 113 4 ALL 4 F 07:33.256 46:56.530
22 Shawna Smith 174 5 ALL 5 F 07:52.584 48:56.640
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75 Jennifer Anderson 110 34 ALL 34 F 10:25.743 1:04:48.370
54 Chelsey Arnold 111 20 ALL 20 F 08:58.249 55:44.680
3 Brian Baker 112 3 ALL 3 M 06:17.304 39:04.570
16 Tiedji Baker 113 4 ALL 4 F 07:33.256 46:56.530
69 Jeremy Bell 114 41 ALL 41 M 09:53.817 1:01:29.980
82 Janice Beltzer 115 40 ALL 40 F 11:35.060 1:11:59.100
76 Melissa Belz 116 35 ALL 35 F 10:28.935 1:05:08.200
46 Joanne Bird 117 15 ALL 15 F 08:42.296 54:05.550
77 Jean Bishop 118 36 ALL 36 F 10:52.322 1:07:33.530
36 Christina Blasick 119 8 ALL 8 F 08:28.989 52:42.860
5 Ryan Borgford 120 5 ALL 5 M 06:34.263 40:49.950
27 Matt Broxson 121 21 ALL 21 M 08:03.177 50:02.460
66 Amy Buchholz 122 27 ALL 27 F 09:49.945 1:01:05.920
62 Caitlin Campbell 124 25 ALL 25 F 09:31.297 59:10.040
61 Shannon Campbell 123 24 ALL 24 F 09:31.160 59:09.190
40 Carrie Caron 125 10 ALL 10 F 08:35.137 53:21.060

DNF Jamie Chisolm 126 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
23 Tami Clark 127 6 ALL 6 F 07:58.632 49:34.220
60 stephanie clarkson 128 23 ALL 23 F 09:26.073 58:37.580
30 Rob Collins 129 24 ALL 24 M 08:16.822 51:27.250
21 Gregg Conrad 130 17 ALL 17 M 07:50.682 48:44.820
7 Layne Davis 202 7 ALL 7 M 06:40.848 41:30.870
43 Claudia Day 131 12 ALL 12 F 08:40.883 53:56.770
10 Bryan Esabedo 200 8 ALL 8 M 07:10.990 44:38.170
41 Rachel Fish 132 11 ALL 11 F 08:40.412 53:53.840
59 Brian Fox 133 37 ALL 37 M 09:23.869 58:23.880
44 Darra Franz 188 13 ALL 13 F 08:41.342 53:59.620
39 Gary Glenn 134 30 ALL 30 M 08:34.485 53:17.010
55 Ben Goebel 199 35 ALL 35 M 09:04.142 56:21.300
74 Jan Gross 135 33 ALL 33 F 10:19.794 1:04:11.400
67 Gerry Guzman 137 40 ALL 40 M 09:50.087 1:01:06.800
13 John Gwin 192 10 ALL 10 M 07:15.457 45:05.930

DNF Mark Halladay 138 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
87 Brandon Harbrecht 140 43 ALL 43 M 14:53.648 1:32:33.130
88 DiAnne Harbrecht 139 45 ALL 45 F 14:53.783 1:32:33.970
70 Joyce Hemmer 141 29 ALL 29 F 10:04.617 1:02:37.090
58 Nichole Hendricks 204 22 ALL 22 F 09:14.982 57:28.660
83 Jennifer Hoover 142 41 ALL 41 F 11:38.313 1:12:19.320
81 melissa hoover 143 39 ALL 39 F 11:25.856 1:11:01.910
79 Chele Howell 144 37 ALL 37 F 11:15.621 1:09:58.310
17 Josh Ingram 145 13 ALL 13 M 07:35.380 47:09.730
53 Bonnie Jewell 147 19 ALL 19 F 08:56.645 55:34.710
52 Marshall Jewell 146 34 ALL 34 M 08:56.304 55:32.590
57 Cathy King 148 21 ALL 21 F 09:05.460 56:29.490
26 Pete Kraft 149 20 ALL 20 M 08:01.752 49:53.610
84 Leesa Large 150 42 ALL 42 F 11:52.662 1:13:48.480

DNF Todd Lawrence 151 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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86 Diane Leaverton 191 44 ALL 44 F 12:36.164 1:18:18.800
12 Jack Leaverton 190 9 ALL 9 M 07:14.829 45:02.030
11 Sky Logan 152 3 ALL 3 F 07:12.766 44:49.210
89 Annette Long 153 46 ALL 46 F 15:00.451 1:33:15.400
31 Brent Lusk 154 25 ALL 25 M 08:19.358 51:43.010
64 Bryan McInturff 155 38 ALL 38 M 09:38.326 59:53.720
73 Jackie McLaughlin 156 32 ALL 32 F 10:15.521 1:03:44.850
28 Hoyt Michener 157 22 ALL 22 M 08:14.995 51:15.900
9 Becky Morgan 158 2 ALL 2 F 07:01.688 43:40.370
80 Amber Nebeker 159 38 ALL 38 F 11:15.727 1:09:58.970
48 INEKE NEUMEYER 160 16 ALL 16 F 08:44.950 54:22.040
71 Julia Newman 161 30 ALL 30 F 10:09.976 1:03:10.390
72 Carrie Paetow 162 31 ALL 31 F 10:15.158 1:03:42.590
1 Jake Perry 163 1 ALL 1 M 05:37.840 34:59.340
25 James Philpott 136 19 ALL 19 M 07:60.000 49:42.720
4 Tony Pori 187 4 ALL 4 M 06:33.272 40:43.790
38 Crystal Potter 165 9 ALL 9 F 08:33.087 53:08.320
20 Neil Price 166 16 ALL 16 M 07:45.422 48:12.130
78 mike rivers 167 42 ALL 42 M 11:11.637 1:09:33.550
56 Christopher Rowen 168 36 ALL 36 M 09:04.297 56:22.260
15 Cutis Rudd 194 12 ALL 12 M 07:30.909 46:41.950
2 Brian Rushton 197 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.308 37:00.310
32 Ignacio Sanchez 169 26 ALL 26 M 08:20.537 51:50.340
50 Nicolle Sansotta 170 17 ALL 17 F 08:48.938 54:46.820
6 Scott Schledewitz 171 6 ALL 6 M 06:40.174 41:26.680
42 Tony Severa 172 31 ALL 31 M 08:40.686 53:55.540
51 Karla Smetana 201 18 ALL 18 F 08:49.446 54:49.980
68 CAROLINE SMILLIE 173 28 ALL 28 F 09:52.148 1:01:19.610
22 Shawna Smith 174 5 ALL 5 F 07:52.584 48:56.640
47 Doug Trees 195 32 ALL 32 M 08:44.577 54:19.720
35 david tuttle 175 28 ALL 28 M 08:27.638 52:34.460

DNF Charlie Waag 176 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
85 Andrea Wahl 177 43 ALL 43 F 11:57.900 1:14:21.030

DNF Barbie Ward 178 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
37 Martin Ward 179 29 ALL 29 M 08:30.974 52:55.190
14 Adam Watkins 180 11 ALL 11 M 07:22.055 45:46.930
65 Jeff Weese 181 39 ALL 39 M 09:40.246 1:00:05.650
34 Gary Wheeler 182 27 ALL 27 M 08:24.672 52:16.030
49 Brian White 189 33 ALL 33 M 08:47.279 54:36.510
8 Jessica Wiggins 196 1 ALL 1 F 06:49.205 42:22.800
24 Robert Wills 183 18 ALL 18 M 07:59.720 49:40.980
33 shelly wisniewski 184 7 ALL 7 F 08:23.437 52:08.360
63 LOLENE WITZKE 186 26 ALL 26 F 09:37.794 59:50.410
19 TOM WITZKE 185 15 ALL 15 M 07:39.108 47:32.900
45 Shannon Yochum 203 14 ALL 14 F 08:42.089 54:04.260
18 Rigo Zalaza 193 14 ALL 14 M 07:35.954 47:13.300
29 Anthony Zaragoza 198 23 ALL 23 M 08:15.660 51:20.030
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